75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

Spilfyter HazMat 20 Gallon Overpack

Spill Kit

Features:

¢ Quick response kit for unexpected spills.

¢ Kit contains pads, socks and a UN-rated overpack drum

for storage and shipping of used absorbents after clean

up.

Please note: While the buckets, drums and overpacks used in

our spill kits have some level of UV resistance, if you are using
them outdoors we recommend storing them under cover or in

an enclosure.

Kit Contents:

5) 3"x4’ Socks

100) HazMat Pads

1) Disposal Bag & Twist Tie
1 pr.) Nitrile Gloves

pr.) Splash Goggles

) Emergency Response Guidebook

(
(
* (
(Tp
(
(

—_

Specifications:

Brand Spilfyter
Product Category Spill Kits
Product Type Drum Kits
Liquids Absorbed HazMat
Package Count 1

Absorbency (Gal) 20

UPC 810042422544

(800) 615-8699

Logistics:

Shipping Height (in)
Shipping Length (in)
Shipping Width (in)
Cube

Shipping Weight (Ib)
Layers Per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

NMFC

Shipping Class
Safety Data Sheet

www.fytertech.com

21.75
22
20.75
5.7459
23.85
2

5

10
149265-4
175
Yes

cs@fytertech.com



	Spilfyter HazMat 20 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit
	Features:
	Kit Contents:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

