

### Spilfyter HazMat 20 Gallon Overpack Spill Kit

#### **Features:**

- Quick response kit for unexpected spills.
- Kit contains pads, socks and a UN-rated overpack drum for storage and shipping of used absorbents after clean up.



Please note: While the buckets, drums and overpacks used in our spill kits have some level of UV resistance, if you are using them outdoors we recommend storing them under cover or in an enclosure.

#### **Kit Contents:**

- (5) 3"x4' Socks
- (100) HazMat Pads
- (1) Disposal Bag & Twist Tie
- (1 pr.) Nitrile Gloves
- (1 pr.) Splash Goggles
- (1) Emergency Response Guidebook



# **Specifications:**

## Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	21.75
<b>Product Category</b>	Spill Kits	Shipping Length (in)	22
<b>Product Type</b>	Drum Kits	Shipping Width (in)	20.75
Liquids Absorbed	HazMat	Cube	5.7459
Package Count	1	Shipping Weight (lb)	23.85
Absorbency (Gal)	20	Layers Per Pallet	2
UPC	810042422544	Cases Per Layer	5
		Pallet Count	10
		NMFC	149265-4
		Shipping Class	175
		Safety Data Sheet	Yes

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com cs@fytertech.com